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*STANDARD TOLERANCES APPLY
ONLY TO DIMENSIONS IN INCHES

STANDARD TOLERANCES
.X   ±0.2
.XX  ±0.01
.XXX  ±0.005

CLAMP NUT

GASKET

CONTACT

BODY

WASHER

BRAID CLAMP

TEFLON

.225
5.72

MAX. PANEL

1.366
34.70

.938
23.83

.433 [11.00]
HEX

.688 [17.48]
HEX

.625 [15.88]
HEX

1/2-28 UNEF-2A

MHV FEMALE
BULKHEAD

.465[11.81]
FLAT .503+

-
.005
.000

12.78+
 
0.13
0.00

.468+
-
.005
.000

11.89+
 
0.13
0.00

MOUNTING HOLE

CAGE CODE   53919 SIZE  ASCALE  N/ACAD FILE

NOTES:
1. UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED ALL DIMENSIONS ARE NOMINAL.
2. ALL SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE AT ANY TIME.
3. DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES [mm].
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MHV Female Bulkhead Connector Clamp/Solder Attachment For RG174, RG316, RG188

https://www.pasternack.com/mhv-female-standard-rg174-rg316-rg188-connector-pe44111-p.aspx

